VIAVI Solutions
Features
y Auto file naming that eliminates manual inputs in
file name
y Trace overlay that detects signal degradation over
time
y Dual display and multiple tabs that allow fast and
efficient measurements

File save Auto file naming
Measurements
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
CAA Modules and DMC
CAA06M 6 GHz cable and antenna analyzer module
- Requires CA5000-DMC for CA5000 CellAdvisor 5G users
- Auto detectable by main instrument when mounted to dual module carrier
CAA06MA
CAA06M 6 GHz cable and antenna analyzer module with bias power and external bias-tee
- Required CA5000-DMC for CA5000 CellAdvisor 5G users
- Includes G700050653 external bias-tee device and cable
- Auto detectable by main instrument when mounted to dual module carrier
CAA06MB
Dual Module Carrier with Dummy Module for CellAdvisor 5G
- Includes C10-DMC and C2K-EMPTYMOD
CA5000-DMC
CAA module calibration report CAA06M-CR
CAA module calibration report per ISO 17025        CAA06M-CRISO
6  VIAVI Cable and Antenna Analyzer Modules CAA06M 6 GHz Modules for CellAdvisor 5G and OneAdvisor 800
Description Part Number
Software Options on CellAdvisor 5G/OneAdvisor 800
2 Port transmission measurement CA5000-S005/ONA-CAA-2P
RF CW source CA5000-S006/ONA-CAA-RFS
Calibration Accessories
Dual port Type-N 6 GHz calibration kit
- Includes JD78050509 Y-calibration kit (1), G700050530 RF Cable (2),
  and G700050575  RF Adapter (2)
JD78050507
Dual port DIN 6 GHz calibration kit
- Includes JD78050510 Y-calibration kit (1), G710050536 RF Cable (2),
   and G700050572 RF Adapter (2)
JD78050508
Y-Calibration kit, Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω
- Included in JD78050507
JD78050509
Y-Calibration kit, DIN(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω
- Included in JD78050508
JD78050510
EZ-Cal kit, Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD70050509
RF Cables
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 1.0 m
- Included in JD78050507
G700050530
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 1.5 m G700050531
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 3.0 m G700050532
RF cable DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to DIN(f), 1.5 m
- Included in JD78050508
G710050536
Phase-stable RF cable w grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 1.5 m G700050540
Phase-stable RF cable w grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to DIN(f), 1.5 m G700050541
RF Adapters
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050571
Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
-Included in JD78050508
G700050572
Adapter Type-N(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω G700050573
Adapter Type-N(m) to BNC(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G700050574
Adapter Type-N(f) to Type-N(f), DC to 18 GHz 50 Ω
- Included in JD78050507
G700050575
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050576
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050577
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050578
Adapter DIN(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050579
Adapter Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), DC to 11 GHz 50 Ω G700050580
Adapter N(m) to QMA(f), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050581
Adapter N(m) to QMA(m), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050582
Adapter N(m) to 4.1/9.5 MINI DIN(f), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050583
Adapter N(m) to 4.1/9.5 MINI DIN(m), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050584